
Type of Fee  2025 - 2026 Amount  Notes 

 Summer School
$50.00,   $5.00 for students who 

qualify for Free & Reduced meals

 Registration fee, non-refundable. Tuition Assistance 

available for qualifying students

 Choir, Semester 1 afterschool $50.00 
 Registration fee, non-refundable. Tuition Assistance 

available for qualifying students

Student supplies $37.00 

 Staff Breakfast $4.00 

 Guest Breakfast $5.00 

 Staff Lunch $6.00 

 Guest Lunch $7.00 

Food Service Fees

San Juan Island School District

General Fund
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